

ESTD-April 1, 1986 Phone: (033) 2411-6711

NETAJI NAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN



REACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE B*

170/13/1, Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Road
Regent Estate, Kolkata-700 092

E-mail: netajinagarwomen@yahoo.com Website: www.netajinagarcollegeforwomen.in

Ref.No.: Date:

Links to the Annual e-Governance Reports in the College Website

| Year of Report | Link to Document in Website |
|----------------|--|
| | |
| 2018-19 | http://netajinagarcollegeforwomen.in/wp- |
| | content/uploads/2024/06/e-governance-18-19.pdf |
| 2019-20 | http://netajinagarcollegeforwomen.in/wp- |
| | content/uploads/2024/06/e-governance-19-20.pdf |
| 2020-21 | http://netajinagarcollegeforwomen.in/wp- |
| | content/uploads/2024/06/e-governance-20-21.pdf |
| 2021-22 | http://netajinagarcollegeforwomen.in/wp- |
| | content/uploads/2024/06/e-governance-21-22.pdf |
| 2022-23 | http://netajinagarcollegeforwomen.in/wp- |
| | content/uploads/2024/06/e-governance-22-23.pdf |

Principal Netaji Nagar College for Women Regent Estate, Kol - 92

There

Phone: (033) 2411-6711 ESTD-April 1, 1986

NETAJI NAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN



REACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE B*

170/13/1, Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Road Regent Estate, Kolkata-700 092 E-mail: netajinagarwomen@yahoo.com

Website: www.netajinagarcollegeforwomen.in

Ref.No.:

Date:

Extract of Proceedings of GB Meeting (No.3) held on 16.07.2022

- To approve the Annual Report of e-Governance for the Academic Years 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21 and 2021-22 & to record that the AQAR:2020-21 of the college been accepted by NAAC.
- a) The college has implemented e-governance in administration, finance and accounts, student admission and support and examinations in accordance with the e-governance policy of the institution and directives from the higher education department of the Govt. Of West Bengal. The Report of e-Governance of the College for the years 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21 and 2021-22, prepared by the IQAC is placed in the meeting by the Principal for approval and recommendations. The members appreciated the efforts of the college and wholeheartedly approved of the report.

[Dr TAPAN KUMAR GHOSH] Principal

Thos

Principal Netaji Nagar College for Women Regent Estate, Kol - 92

ESTD-April 1, 1986 Phone: (033) 2411-6711

NETAJI NAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN



REACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE B*

170/13/1, Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Road
Regent Estate, Kolkata-700 092

E-mail: netajinagarwomen@yahoo.com Website: www.netajinagarcollegeforwomen.in

Ref.No.: Date:

Extract of Proceedings of GB Meeting (No.5) held on 09.09.2023

- 2. To approve the Annual Report of e-governance for the Academic year 2022-23 and Confirmation of the Minutes of the Finance Sub-Committee dated: 20.05.23, 17.06.23 and 26.08.23.
- a) The Report of e-Governance of the College for the Year 2022-23, prepared by the IQAC is placed in the meeting by the Principal for approval and recommendations. The Members accepted the report and appreciated the sincere efforts of the college in this endeavour.

[Dr TAPAN KUMAR GHOSH]
Principal

Thosh

Principal Netaji Nagar College for Women Regent Estate, Kol - 92